

Anne E. Joynt Receives Prestigious M. Dolores Denman Lady Justice Award

Anne E. Joynt, a Partner at Lipsitz, Ponterio & Comerford, LLC, is the 2023 recipient of the M. Dolores Denman Lady Justice Award, presented by the WBASNY.

BUFFALO, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, October 25, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>Anne E. Joynt</u>, a Partner at <u>Lipsitz</u>, <u>Ponterio & Comerford, LLC</u>, is the 2023 recipient of <u>the M. Dolores Denman</u> <u>Lady Justice Award</u>, presented by the Women's Bar Association of the State of New York.

Ms. Joynt currently serves on the Board of Directors for the Erie County Bar Association Aid to Indigent Prisoners Society, Inc., the Center for Elder Law and Justice, the Western New York Women's Foundation, and the National Federation for Just Communities of WNY.

Ms. Joynt has previously been honored with the UB Law Alumni Association Distinguished Alumni Award for Community Service, Buffalo Business First's Women of Influence Award, Woman Lawyer of the Year by the Women Lawyers of Western New York, Attorney of the Year Leader in Law Award from the Daily Record, and an

Honoree for Buffalo Business First's 40 Under 40 Award.



Anne E. Joynt Awarded the M. Dolores Denman Lady Justice Award by the Women's Bar Association of the State of New York

Lipsitz, Ponterio & Comerford

Mesothelioma & Catastrophic Injury Attorneys

Lipsitz, Ponterio & Comerford, LLC

The M. Dolores Denman Lady Justice Award, named to commemorate the late Presiding Justice of the Appellate Division, Fourth Department, Judge M. Dolores Denman, was founded in 2000. It celebrates individuals who have notably promoted the administration of justice, emphasizing its impact on women and minorities. Additionally, the award sheds light on actions that raise awareness about the disparities present in the justice system.

Congratulations to Anne E. Joynt for this well-deserved recognition. Her



dedication, passion, and commitment to justice, equality, and community service inspire us all.

For further information or to schedule an interview, please contact Lipsitz, Ponterio & Comerford at (716) 849-0701 or visit us online at <u>www.lipsitzponterio.com</u>

٢٢

Congratulations to Anne E. Joynt for this well-deserved recognition. Her dedication, passion, and commitment to justice, equality, and community service inspire us all." *Lipsitz, Ponterio & Comerford, LLC*

Geron Evanson Veritas Law Firm Marketing +1 716-601-1185 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/664143299

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.